This catalog printed in U.S.A. on 5/2001.
Specification and dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
If necessary, drawings can be provided.
265
DYNACAP – Double Layer Capacitor
DB Series
Has a total withstand voltage rating of 5.5V. Utilizing
ELNA’s unique flat spring technology, which enhances
the reliability of the internal coin cells, this series
is ideal for a wide range of applications from consumer
appliances to sophisticated instrumentation.
Construction and Dimensions
Standard Ratings
ELNA Part No. Rated Volt (V) Capacitance (F) Internal Resistance (Ω)
DB-5R5D473 5.5 0.047 ≤120
DB-5R5D104 5.5 0.1 ≤75
DB-5R5D224 5.5 0.22 ≤75
DB-5R5D334 5.5 0.33 ≤75
DB-5R5D474 5.5 0.47 ≤30
DB-5R5D105 5.5 1.0 ≤30
5.
0
±
0.